Purchase of Customized or Specialized Products

Producing customized or specialized products from NAMRIA may require additional time to prepare,
which may involve surveying, mapping, or imaging activities. The following specialized or customized
products listed in the Products Table, both in printed or digital format, can be requested at the NAMRIA
One-stop-Shop

Requested products can be picked up personally, delivered through online facilities (attached to an
email, downloaded from a URL, or Google Drive), or through pre-paid couriers.

NAMRIA One-stop Shop

External Service

Highly Technical

G2B (Government to Business), G2C (Government to Citizen), G2G
(Government to Government)

All

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Standard Requirement
1. Valid ID

Lists of Valid IDs:
a. Company ID
b. School ID

c. Any Government issued IDs

Remarks:

To show 1 valid ID and submit 1 photo
copy for the attachment of the request




2. Area of Interest (.shp, CAD file, kmz
file, coordinates, Technical Description,
Administrative Boundary)

(1) Photo Copy And (1) Electronic Copy
Remarks:

The client must provide the area of
interest in polygon shape for exact area
commutation of the data to be
purchase.

Applicant / Client

3. Proof of Payment
(1) Photo Copy And (1) Original Copy
Remarks:

Options  for  OFF-SITE = CASH
PAYMENT allow clients to pay the
required fees through the Land Bank of
the Philippines (LBP) and to send copy
of the Deposit Slip to the NOSS for
verification at the Special Collecting
Officer.

Applicant / Client

1.1. Verify all required
documents

1. Inform what product
to buy and submit
requirements, if any.
Location:

NAMRIA
Shop

One-stop

1.2. Prepare and issue
External Client Request
(ECR) form

1.3. Issue Order of
Payment (OP)

None

5 minute/s

Support Staff;
NAMRIA
One-stop
Shop

10 minute/s

Support Staff;
NAMRIA
One-stop
Shop

5 minute/s

Support Staff;
NAMRIA
One-stop
Shop




2. Pay required Fee

SPECIALIZED

digital)

(10”x107)

Interferometric
Aperture Radar

® Scanned Aerial Photographs

Formula / Schedule of Fees:
Product Fee Table

OR

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT

Aerial Photographs (printed,

photo

Synthetic

UNIT FEE

600.00

. Special
Location: Formula Collecting
ONSITE:  NAMRIA | 2.1ssue Official Receipt | fouer | o Oficer, |
One-stop Shop (NOSS) | (OR) Product Fee One-stop
OFF-SITE: Landbank of Table Shop
the Philippines (LBP)

Support Staff;
3.1. Verify Proof of 2 working (I\;AI\/_IFT[IA
Payment (POP) day/s ne-stop
3. Submit Proof of Shop
Payment (POP)
Location: None
NAMRIA  One-stop gf;f?”'ca'
Shop (NOSS) - .
3.2. Prepare product ;Zyv/vs?rklng gﬁ‘y;ﬁ‘)
Shop
4. Submit External ,
Client Request (ECR) gte:f?”'ca'
form P~ .

. 4. Release specialized : NAMRIA
Location: or customized products None 20 minutefs One-stop
NAMRIA  One-stop Shop
Shop (NOSS)

17 working day/s, 55 minute/s




SPECIALIZED OR
CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT

o (IFSAR)-IFSAR-Derived

Contours at 3m contour interval
(.shp, .dwg)

® |IFSAR-Derived Contours at
5m contour interval (.shp, .dwg)

® IFSAR (DTM, DSM, ORI)

[ IFSAR-DTM, DSM, ORI
(.geotiff)

Light Detection And Ranging
(Lidar)

® LIDAR DTM, DSM (.geotiff,
.imQ)

[ LIDAR Orthophoto (.ecw,
img, .jpg)

Orthophoto Map (digital,3”x3”)

Orthophoto Map (printed, photo
paper, 3"x3”)

Orthophoto/Orthoimage  (digital,
15"x15”)

UNIT

sheet

sq. km.

hectare

sheet

sq. km.
hectare
sheet

sq. km.

hectare
sheet

sqg. km.

hectare

sheet

sqg. km.

hectare
sheet

sq. km.
hectare

sheet

sheet

sheet

FEE

3,900.00

133.75

1.35

3,750.00

128.60
1.30
9,000.00
300.00

6.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

2.00

2,500.00

250.00

2.50

5,000.00

500.00
5.00

6,000.00

1,800.00

6,000.00




SPECIALIZED OR
CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT

Orthophoto/Orthoimage (printed,
.geotiff, photo paper)

Orthophoto/Orthoimage (printed,
.geotiff, plain paper)

Topographic, Administrative, and
Special Map (plain paper)

Topographic, Administrative, and
Special Map (photo paper,
matte)

Topographic, Administrative, and
Special Map (photo paper,
glossy)

Topographic Map (.dwg, .shp,
1:10,000/5,000/4,000)

Topographic Map
(.jpeg/ tiff,10,000/5,000/4,000)

Topographic  Map  (rectified,
Jpeg/.tiff,10,000/5,000/4,000)

Customized Maritime Zones and
Boundary Maps

Customized Map Printing (Land
Cover, Coastal Resource,
Existing Land Use, Slope,
Inundation and Other Thematic
Maps)

[ Ordinary Paper
(1.00/sq.in.)

® AO (42"x 36"
® A1 (23"x33"

® A3(11"x16")

UNIT

sqg. km.

hectare

sq. in.

sq. in.

sg.cm.

sq. cm.

sq. cm.

sheet

sqg. km.

hectare

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet
sheet

sheet

FEE

200.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.16

1.74

232 |/
cm2

9,000.00

300.00

3.00

300.00

600.00

1,500.00

1,500.00
775.00

187.00




SPECIALIZED OR

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT UNIT FEE
[ Photo Paper (2.00/sq.in.)
o AO (42"x 36" sheet 3,500.00
o A1(23"x33") sheet 1,520.00
o A3(11"x 16" sheet 350.00
Slope Map with plotting of
Technical Descriptions (TD) *
Residential lot 1,500.00
Agricultural lot 2,500.00
bommercial/lndustrial/lnstitutional 3,500.00

lot
Other lot areas (Forestland,

NIPAS, Watershed, Pasture, 5,000.00
Mining, Reservations, etc.)

*Fees inclusive of technical plotting and printing




