Purchase of Customized or Specialized Products

Producing customized or specialized products from NAMRIA may require additional time to prepare, which may involve surveying, mapping, or imaging activities. The following specialized or customized products listed in the Products Table, both in printed or digital format, can be requested at the NAMRIA One-stop-Shop

Requested products can be picked up personally, delivered through online facilities (attached to an email, downloaded from a URL, or Google Drive), or through pre-paid couriers.

Office or Division:	NAMRIA One-stop Shop
Category:	External Service
Classification:	Highly Technical
Type of Transaction:	G2B (Government to Business), G2C (Government to Citizen), G2G (Government to Government)
Who may avail:	All
Operating Hours:	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

CHECKLIST OF REQUIREMENTS

WHERE TO SECURE

Standard Requirement

1. Valid ID

Lists of Valid IDs:

- a. Company ID
- b. School ID
- c. Any Government issued IDs

Remarks:

To show 1 valid ID and submit 1 photo copy for the attachment of the request

- 2. Area of Interest (.shp, CAD file, kmz file, coordinates, Technical Description, Administrative Boundary)
- (1) Photo Copy And (1) Electronic Copy

Remarks:

Applicant / Client

The client must provide the area of interest in polygon shape for exact area commutation of the data to be purchase.

- 3. Proof of Payment
- (1) Photo Copy And (1) Original Copy

Remarks:

Options for **OFF-SITE CASH PAYMENT** allow clients to pay the required fees through the Land Bank of the Philippines (LBP) and to send copy of the Deposit Slip to the NOSS for verification at the Special Collecting Officer.

Applicant / Client

CLIENT STEPS	AGENCY ACTIONS	FEES TO BE PAID	PROCESSING TIME	PERSON RESPONSIBLE (Designation; Office)
1. Inform what product to buy and submit requirements, if any. Location : NAMRIA One-stop Shop	1.1. Verify all required documents	None	5 minute/s	Support Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
	1.2. Prepare and issue External Client Request (ECR) form		10 minute/s	Support Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
	1.3. Issue Order of Payment (OP)		5 minute/s	Support Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop

2. Pay required Fee Location: ON-SITE: NAMRIA One-stop Shop (NOSS) OFF-SITE: Landbank of the Philippines (LBP)	2. Issue Official Receipt (OR)	Formula Fees Breakdown: Product Fee Table	15 minute/s	 Special Collecting Officer; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
3. Submit Proof of Payment (POP)	3.1. Verify Proof of Payment (POP)	None	2 working day/s	 Support Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
Location: NAMRIA One-stop Shop (NOSS)	3.2. Prepare product		15 working day/s	• Technical Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
4. Submit External Client Request (ECR) form Location: NAMRIA One-stop Shop (NOSS)	4. Release specialized or customized products	None	20 minute/s	 Technical Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
Total Processing Time:		17 working day/s, 55 minute/s		
Total Processing Fee:		None		

Formula / Schedule of Fees:

Product Fee Table

SPECIALIZED OR UNIT FEE

Aerial Photographs (printed, digital)

Scanned Aerial Photographs photo 600.00

Interferometric Synthetic Aperture Radar

SPECIALIZED OR CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT	UNIT	FEE
 (IFSAR)-IFSAR-Derived Contours at 3m contour interval (.shp, .dwg) 	sheet	3,900.00
	sq. km.	133.75
	hectare	1.35
IFSAR-Derived Contours at 5m contour interval (.shp, .dwg)	sheet	3,750.00
	sq. km.	128.60
	hectare	1.30
• IFSAR (DTM, DSM, ORI)	sheet	9,000.00
	sq. km.	300.00
	hectare	6.00
IFSAR-DTM, DSM, ORI (.geotiff)	sheet	3,000.00
	sq. km.	1,000.00
	hectare	2.00
Light Detection And Ranging (Lidar)		
LIDAR DTM, DSM (.geotiff, .img)	sheet	2,500.00
	sq. km.	250.00
	hectare	2.50
LIDAR Orthophoto (.ecw, .img, .jpg)	sheet	5,000.00
	sq. km.	500.00
	hectare	5.00
Orthophoto Map (digital,3"x3")	sheet	6,000.00
Orthophoto Map (printed, photo paper, 3"x3")	sheet	1,800.00
Orthophoto/Orthoimage (digital, 15"x15")	sheet	6,000.00

SPECIALIZED OR CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT	UNIT	FEE
	sq. km.	200.00
	hectare	2.00
Orthophoto/Orthoimage (printed, .geotiff, photo paper)	sq. in.	2.00
Orthophoto/Orthoimage (printed, .geotiff, plain paper)	sq. in.	1.00
Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map (plain paper)	sq.cm.	1.16
Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map (photo paper, matte)	sq. cm.	1.74
Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map (photo paper, glossy)	sq. cm.	2.32 / cm2
Topographic Map (.dwg, .shp, 1:10,000/5,000/4,000)	sheet	9,000.00
	sq. km.	300.00
	hectare	3.00
Topographic Map (.jpeg/.tiff,10,000/5,000/4,000)	sheet	300.00
Topographic Map (rectified, .jpeg/.tiff,10,000/5,000/4,000)	sheet	600.00
Customized Maritime Zones and Boundary Maps	sheet	1,500.00
Customized Map Printing (Land Cover, Coastal Resource, Existing Land Use, Slope, Inundation and Other Thematic Maps)		
Ordinary Paper(1.00/sq.in.)		
● AO (42" x 36")	sheet	1,500.00
• A1 (23" x 33")	sheet	775.00
• A3 (11" x 16")	sheet	187.00

SPECIALIZED OR CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT	UNIT	FEE
Photo Paper (2.00/sq.in.)		
o AO (42" x 36")	sheet	3,500.00
o A1 (23" x 33")	sheet	1,520.00
o A3 (11" x 16")	sheet	350.00
Slope Map with plotting of Technical Descriptions (TD) *		
· Residential lot		1,500.00
· Agricultural lot		2,500.00
Commercial/Industrial/Institutional lot		3,500.00
 Other lot areas (Forestland, NIPAS, Watershed, Pasture, Mining, Reservations, etc.) 		5,000.00

^{*}Fees inclusive of technical plotting and printing